
FLOOR ADDRESS COORDINATOR PHONE EMAIL

FOURTH

401, 403, 412, 414, 

416 Aaron Richmond 884-4906 richmo81@msu.edu

     Dan Grusczynski (backup) grusczyn@msu.edu

404, 406, 408, 409 Laura Sears 355-0118 lsears@msu.edu

     Need Someone (backup)

THIRD 321 Need Someone

     Cynthia Donovan (backup) 432-2664 donovanc@msu.edu

301, 303-308, 317 Taylor Logan 355-4569 logant@msu.edu

310, 311, 312 Janet Fierro  353-6968 fierroja@msu.edu

     Kraig Ehm (backup) 884-7084 ehm@msu.edu

302 and 319 Keena Dunn 353-4733 kmckenna@msu.edu

319      Melissa Hansen (backup) 355-0284 kluskme@msu.edu

SECOND 202, 216, 219 Ashleigh Booth 355-4563 boothash@msu.edu

      Nancy Creed (backup) 355-0130 creed@msu.edu

211, 212, 213 Chris Sweeley 884-7322 sweeley@msu.edu

210      Ryan Gray (backup) 884-7324 grayrya1@msu.edu

221 Deb Mault 884-4899 mault@msu.edu

       Phil Rieke (backup) 884-4890 riekep@msu.edu

SECOND (Annex) 240, 250 Jane Love 432-7611 lovejan@msu.edu

       Amber Joseph (backup) 432-7635 joseph77@msu.edu

FIRST 102 Jennifer Patterson 355-7494 patter34@msu.edu

     Richard Chester (backup) 884-7007 cheste18@msu.edu

108 and 109 Linda Haubert 884-3863 haubert@msu.edu

     Mary Weinzweig (backup) 884-3877 weinzwem@msu.edu

113 Carol Fosburg 884-7339 fosburg@msu.edu

     Nathan Westfall 884-7334 westfa25@msu.edu

121 Lisa Duffey 884-8943 lduffey@msu.edu

       Stephanie VanLuven  (backup) 884-7342 vanluve6@msu.edu

FIRST (Annex) 160 Leah Christie 432-2635 chris483@msu.edu

     Lori Martin (backup) 355-4631 martinl@msu.edu

GROUND 2-4, 7, 8 Larry Zink 432-2170 zink@msu.edu

1, 48, 49 Ellen Schueller 353-4519 schuell2@msu,.edu

10, 11 Anne Brooks 432-7623 brooksa@msu.edu

     Terri Badgley (backup) 432-7645 badgley@msu.edu

GROUND (Annex) 65 Dustin Petty 884-7326 pettydus@msu.edu

     Jeno Rivera (backup) 884-7327 jeno@msu.edu

66-71 Rosa Soliz 355-3373 soliz@msu.edu

     Leah Christie (backup) 432-2635 chris483@msu.edu

80-91 Trina Bierschbach 353-7185 trina18@msu.edu

JUSTIN S. MORRILL HALL OF AGRICULTURE   (Bldg. 22)

EMERGENCY FLOOR COORDINATORS
Facility Emergency Coordinator: Carol Fosburg, CANR/OASA Office (4-7339) (fosburg@msu.edu)

DPPS Contact: Steven Beard (2-9549) (beard@police.msu.edu)
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To implement PHONE TREE and activate building emergency plan, call Carol Fosburg at (4-7339).

        The first coordinator for each floor will then be contacted with the information.

        Each of those coordinators will need to contact the next coordinator on the list for your floor, and so on.

        Contact the backup coordinator only if the main coordinator is not reached.

        Keep calling down the floor list until you have actually spoken with a person.

        Consider the Annex as part of each respective floor grouping.




